
PolyDoc GA 2021
Start Time 09/12/2021 17:43:56
End Time 09/12/2021 19:35:56
Duration (Minutes) 112
Participants 24

Name (Original Name) User Email Total Duration (Minutes)
Annie Guillaume annie.guillaume@epfl.ch 112
Romain Dubuis romain.dubuis@epfl.ch 117
Dieuwertje Modder dieuwertje.modder@epfl.ch 112
Ayush Agarwal ayush.agarwal@epfl.ch 111
Evangelos BELIAS evangelos.belias@epfl.ch 109
Carl Bormann carl.bormann@epfl.ch 106
Rita Sarkis rita.sarkis@epfl.ch 102
Gael Lederrey gael.lederrey@epfl.ch 103
Manuel Koch manuelpascal.koch@epfl.ch 102
Alexandra Waskow alexandra.waskow@epfl.ch 101
Jenny Suelzle jenny.suelzle@epfl.ch 99
Andreas Möri andreas.mori@epfl.ch 97
Eklavya Sarkar eklavya.sarkar@epfl.ch 79
Julius Winter julius.winter@epfl.ch 96
Alain Takabayashi alain.takabayashi@epfl.ch 96
Marie Bachmayer marie.bachmayer@epfl.ch 95
Guillaume Wang guillaume.wang@epfl.ch 69
Eva Baur eva.baur@epfl.ch 50
Sascha NICK sascha.nick@epfl.ch 67
Guillaume Broggi guillaume.broggi@epfl.ch 21


